
LOT 16 RESERVE AT JEWELL LAKE PH

WD 1450-984, WD 1464-552, FJ 153

HARWOOD KELLY K
112 SW BRE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02439-216

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.04 1.00/

04/24/2023 MLU

06/20/2023 KS 0.27 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
2

236,485
1,560
24,000

262,045
6,749

255,296
HX HB 51,411

203,885
262,045

0

264,483

1464/552 4/12/2022 WD Q I 01 277,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SORENSEN & SMITH LLC

HARWOOD KELLY K

1450/984 10/19/2021 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GSMS DEVELOPERS INC

SORENSEN & SMITH LL

2026
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2023HX Base Yr

112 SW Bre LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,912 113.8500 127.51 243,799 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1556

BAS 1,556 100 2023 1,556 192,454

FGR 546 55 2023 300 37,105

FOP 64 30 2023 19 2,350

FOP 122 30 2023 37 4,576

2,288 1,912 236,485

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=0,-14] W23 U3L3 N4 W11 S4 W11 S35 E7 N3 E24
N2 E4 S2 E16 N12 W3 N17 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-8,-21] W18 S4 D3R3 E15 N7 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-19,15] S7 E8 N7 W2 N2 W4 S2 W2 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=-48,18] S24 E21 N27 W14 S3 W7 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 520.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,560

1,560

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


